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MIXED

Mixed MF14
1. Daniela Matz/ Felix Hesse TGGK
2. Eleonora Thiem/ Evan Stegerwald TGGK
3. Marit Scheel/ Moritz Bormann TGGK
4. Clara Borger/ Aidan Stegerwald TGGK
5. Emilia Jannasch/ Till Wiesner TGGK
6. Emma Wiesner/ Joris Jeschke TGGK
7. Janna Hladjk/ Lian Rhode TGGK
8. Klara Renner/ Jonas Schumann SKG9. 0 0

Mixed MF18
1. Amalia Thiem/ Ben Hladjk TGGK
2. Nele Breiksch/ Gabriel Wilhelm TGGK
3. Celine Schülke/ Robert Groß TGGK
4. Roza Ivaz/ Tammo Lins TGGK
5. Mathilda Thiem/ Deniz Ditscher TGGK3. 0 0
3. 0 0
Mixed MF (Meisterklasse)
1. Henrike Jansen/ Hendrik Freitag TGGK
2. Nadine Lemke/ Thomas Tregel SKG
3. Nelia Nintzel/ Sven Reichenberg SKG
4. Maja Hermann/ Jan Langner SKG
5. Joshua Dömel/ Josefine Pfennig TVD
6. Jessica Bersch/ Elric Lessnau SKG

Mixed MF30
2. 0 0

Mixed MF40
1. Katrin Höfelmayr/ Bo Nintzel SKG
2. Silke Boder-Keck/ Walter Amon SKG
3. Cornelia Jannasch/ Simon-Martin Claus TGGK

Mixed MF50
1. Petra Müller/ Kai Schulteß SKG
2. Helga Pauly/ Steffen Wink TVD
4. 0 0
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DOPPEL international

Doppel FF14_int
1. Daniela Matz/ Clara Borger TGGK
2. Eleonora Thiem/ Marit Scheel TGGK
3. Mia Hofmann/ Josefine Pfennig TVD
4. Melina Liu/ Emilia Jannasch TGGK
5. Emma Wiesner/ Lilia Belgith TGGK
6. Janna Hladjk/ Lilly Clarius TGGK
7. Ida Reinhardt/ Lena Natzet TGGK
8. Solvey Tschoeppe/ Emilia Feldmeier SKG

Doppel MM14_int
1. Evan Stegerwald/ Felix Hesse TGGK
2. Lian Rohde/ Aidan Stegerwald TGGK
3. Till Wiesner/ Joris Jeschke TGGK
4. Anton Weyland/ David Jannasch TGGK
5. Moritz Borrmann/ Konstantin Wiedemann TGGK
6. Milo Brause/ Arne Schüssler TGGK
7. Tom Borger/ Jonas Petkov TGGK
8. 0 0

Doppel FF18_int
1. Maja Hermann/ Nelia Nintzel SKG
2. Nele Breiksch/ Amalia Thiem TGGK
3. Lya Stippler/ Mathilda Thiem TGGK
4. Roza Ivas/ Celine Schülke TGGK

Doppel MM18_int
1. Tammo Lins/ Ben Hladjk TGGK
2. Gabriel Wilhelm/ Deniz Ditscher TGGK
3. 0 0
Doppel FF_int
1. Henrike Jansen/ Sarah Engelken TGGK
2. Nadine Lemke/ Jessica Bersch SKG
3. Katrin Meyer/ Sophia Keck SKG

Doppel MM_int
1. Felix Schulteß/ Thomas Tregel SKG
2. Jonas Kruse/ Hendrik Freitag TGGK
3. Sven Reichenberg/ Jan Langner SKG
4. Bo Nintzel/ Kai Schulteß SKG
5. Christoph Merkel/ Elric Lessnau SKG
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EINZEL

Einzel F14
1. Daniela Matz TGGK
2. Clara Borger TGGK
3. Marit Scheel TGGK
4. Eleonora Thiem TGGK
5. Josefine Pfennig TVD
6. Mia Hofmann TVD
7. Klara Renner SKG
8. Solvey Tschoeppe SKG
7. 0 0
Einzel M14
1. Evan Stegerwald TGGK
2. Felix Hesse TGGK
3. Lian Rhode TGGK
4. Till Wiesner TGGK
5. Moritz Borrmann TGGK
6. Aiden Stegerwald TGGK
7. Joris Jeschke TGGK
8. Jonas Schumann SKG
9. 0 0

Einzel F18
1. Nelia Nintzel SKG
2. Amalia Thiem TGGK
3. Celine Schülke TGGK
3. Nele Breiksch TGGK
5. Roza Ivas TGGK
6. Lilia Belghith TGGK
7. Lya Stippler TGGK
8. Mathilda Thiem TGGK

Einzel M18
1. Tammo Lins TGGK
2. Gabriel Wilhelm TGGK
3. Ben Hladjk TGGK
4. Robert Groß TGGK
5. Deniz Ditscher TGGK6. 0 0
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Einzel F 19/29
1. Sarah Engelken TGGK
2. Jessica Bersch SKG

Einzel F
1. Nadine Lemke SKG
2. Katrin Meyer SKG

Einzel M 19-29
1. Christoph Merkel SKG
2. Tom Auerbach TGGK
3. Joshua Dömel TVD4. 0 0

Einzel M
1. Sven Reichenberg SKG
2. Felix Schulteß SKG
3. Thomas Tregel SKG
4. Samuel Jansen SKG
5. Jonas Kruse TGGK
6. Jan Langner SKG

Einzel F30
1. 0 0
Einzel M30

Einzel F405. 0 0

Einzel M40
1. Walter Amon SKG
2. Bo Nintzel SKG
3. Oliver Matz TGGK
4. Steffen Hahn TVD5. 0 0

Einzel F50
1. Petra Müller SKG
2. Silke Boder-Keck SKG3. 0 0

Einzel M50
1. Kai Schulteß SKG
2. Markus Kühn SKG
3. Ulrich Bick TGGK
4. 0 0
4. 0 0
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Doppel FF14
1. Clara Borger/ Marit Scheel TGGK
2. Daniela Matz/ Eleonora Thiem TGGK
3. Mia Hofmann/ Josefine Pfennig TVD
4. Lilia Belgith/ Emma Wiesner TGGK
5. Janna Hladjk/ Lilly Clarius TGGK
6. Lena Natzet/ Ida Reinhardt TGGK
7. Melina Liu/ Emilia Jannasch TGGK
8. Solvey Tschoeppe/ Emilia Feldmeier SKG

Doppel MM14
1. Evan Stegerwald/ Felix Hesse TGGK
2. Moritz Borrmann/ Aiden Stegerwald TGGK
3. Till Wiesner/ Lian Rohde TGGK
4. Joris Jeschke/ Anton Weyland TGGK
5. Jonas Petkov/ David Jannasch TGGK
6. Arne Schüssler/ Konstantin Wiedemann TGGK7. 0 0
10. 0 0
Doppel FF18
1. Nele Breiksch/ Amalia Thiem TGGK
2. Nelia Nintzel/ Maja Hermann SKG
3. Roza Ivas/ Matilda Thiem TGGK
4. Lya Stippler/ Celine Schülke TGGK

Doppel MM18
1. Tammo Lins/ Deniz Ditscher TGGK
2. Gabriel Wilhelm/ Ben Hladjk TGGK
3. 0 0
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Doppel FF (Meisterklasse)
1. Nadine Lemke/ Jessica Bersch SKG
2. Katrin Meyer/ Sophia Keck SKG

Doppel MM (Meisterklasse)
1. Thomas Tregel/ Felix Schulteß SKG
2. Jan Langner/ Sven Reichenberg SKG
3. Hendrik Freitag/ Jonas Kruse TGGK
4. Joshua Dömel/ Steffen Hahn TVD
5. Elric Lessnau/ Christoph Merkel SKG

Doppel FF301. 0 0

Doppel MM301. 0 0

Doppel FF40
1. Silke Boder-Keck/ Petra Müller SKG2. 0 0

Doppel MM40
1. Tobias Höfelmayr/ Walter Amon SKG
2. Markus Kühn/ Bo Nintzel SKG
3. Ulrich Bick/ Oliver Matz TGGK4. 0 05. 0 0
4. 0 0
Doppel MM50
1. Kai Schulteß/ Erhard Renninger SKG
2. Stefffen Wink/ Christian Peter TVD
3. 0 0


